
2020 Results
Racine County Fair

Monday, August 03, 2020

Last Name First Name Place

002 Beef Junior

BE JR 01.Market Steers

14 - 1st Market Animal

Henningfield Emma 1

Ellerbrock Jacob 1

Holler Whitney 2

Eulgen Nolan 1

Hegeman Mason 1

Miklaszewski Justin 1

Henderson Clara 1

Henderson Kelsey 2

Henderson Madisyn 1

Henderson Sam 1

Krusemark Madyson 1

Kastenson Braden 2

Henningfeld Hanna 2

Edquist Andrea 1

Krusemark Jacob 1

Henningfield Gracelyn 1

Kreuscher Jacob 1

Kastenson Sawyer 2

Henningfield Olivia 2

Henningfield Sarah 2

Wilks Mia 1

Himebauch Taylor 1

Andis Luke 1

Hoppa Brayden 2

Henningfeld Emma 2

Desruisseaux Caleb 2

Wilks Bennett 1

Ward Ellen 1

Andis Nathan 1

Baumeister Dalton 1

Bratz James 2

Crisp Tori 1

Storm-Voltz Riley 2

Storm-Voltz Keith 1
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Siemers Emma 2

Siemers Dylan 1

Noble Ean 1

Schaefer Taylor 1

Runkel Riley 1

Ranke Kirsten 1

Rehberg Kayla 1

Rehberg Nathan 1

Doberstein Drayton 2

Runkel Reid 2

Ranke Anna 2

Desruisseaux Ethan 2

Saltzmann Morgan 1

Savage Luke 2

Schaefer Parker 1

15 - 2nd Market Animal

Henningfield Gracelyn 2

Desruisseaux Caleb 1

Ellerbrock Jacob 1

Desruisseaux Ethan 1

Henningfield Olivia 2

Krusemark Jacob 2

Runkel Reid 1

Noble Ean 1

Uhlenhake Courtney 1

Kreuscher Jacob 1

Kastenson Sawyer 1

Kastenson Braden 2

Hoppa Brayden 2

Uhlenhake Chloe 2

BE JR 14.Angus

06 - Cow, with Junior Calf

Krusemark Madyson 1

BE JR 15. Hereford

01 - Heifer Calf, Junior

Matuszek Sophia 1
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02 - Heifer Calf, Senior

Holler Whitney 1

04 - Heifer, Junior Yearling

Miklaszewski Justin 1

06 - Cow, with Junior Calf

Miklaszewski Justin 1

BE JR 21. Showmanship

01 - Showmanship 16 years and older

Miklaszewski Justin 3

Crisp Tori 2

Edquist Andrea 4

Henderson Kelsey 1

Schaefer Parker 4

Krusemark Jacob 4

Uhlenhake Chloe 3

Uhlenhake Courtney 1

Schaefer Taylor 2

02 - Showmanship 14-15 years old

Savage Luke 2

Eulgen Nolan 1

Henderson Madisyn 1

03 - Showmanship 12-13 years old

Henderson Clara 1

Bratz James 2

Henningfeld Hanna 1

Hoppa Brayden 2

04 - Showmanship 10-11 years old

Krusemark Madyson 1

Holler Whitney 1

Kastenson Braden 2

Hegeman Mason 2
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BE JR 22.Performance Carcass

01 - Carcass Animal

Kreuscher Jacob 2

Krusemark Jacob 2

Henningfeld Hanna 1

Henningfeld Emma 1

Runkel Riley 3

Desruisseaux Ethan 2

Dewees Jack Jay 2

Krusemark Madyson 2

Doberstein Drayton 3

Peterson Taylor 3

Hegeman Mason 3

Desruisseaux Caleb 4
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